
45. intern. -Horst Hoppe- Pfingst-Turnier 2022

Gersweiler, 05.06.2022

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

33kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Marko Makuch KSV Köllerbach
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  8 1

2 Julius Pfüll KSV Fürstenhausen
0:15

01 Fr
PS 10:7

33
 1  3  0  0  10 2

3 Karl Keßler KSG Erbach
Fr

0:19

01
4:00

12
 0  1  0  0  7 3
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